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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3468
ANSWERED ON:01.12.2010
FUNDS TO SCIENTIFIC R & D INSTITUTIONS
Azad Shri Kirti (Jha)

Will the Minister of SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:

(a) the State-wise and year-wise details of funds allocated to Scientific Research and Development Institutes in the country during
each of the last three years and the current year; 

(b) whether the Union Government has received any representation from various State-Governments to increase the allocation of
funds for the above purpose; and 

(c) if so, the details thereof, State-wise during the above period alongwith the action taken by the Union Government thereupon?

Answer

MINISTER OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT; MINISTER OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY; MINISTER OF EARTH
SCIENCES; AND MINISTER OF COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (KAPIL SIBAL) 

(a) State-wise and year-wise details of funds allocated to Scientific Research and Development Institutes of the Ministry of Science
and Technology, Government of India during each of the last three years and the current year is given in the table: 

(b) No, Madam. 

(c) Does not arise. 
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